



\$~6

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

CS(OS) 472/2019

SHRI V.K. VADHERA

..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Aditya Kapur, Adv (9717177781)
(aditya.kapur@kred-jue.in)

versus

SEWA BHARTI & ORS.

..... Defendants

Through: Ms. Aakriti Garg, proxy (8077154576)
(aakritigarg2@gmail.com)

CORAM:

MS. VANDANA JAIN (DHJS) JOINT REGISTRAR(JUDICIAL)

ORDER

%

21.04.2023

Learned Presiding Officer is on leave today.

As per directions, put up for the purpose already fixed on
28.07.2023.

READER TO JR (JUDICIAL)

APRIL 21, 2023

SK