



\$~16

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(OS) 472/2019 & I.A. 12253/2020, I.A. 2943/2021, I.A.

3722/2021, I.A. 11998/2021

SHRI V.K. VADHERA

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr.Ankur Mahindro, Mr.Aditya
Kapur, Advs.

versus

SEWA BHARTI & ORS.

.....Defendants

Through: Mr.Parvinder Chauhan, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

ORDER

%

12.09.2024

At joint request, list on 16th January, 2025.

NAVIN CHAWLA, J

SEPTEMBER 12, 2024

RN/DG

Click here to check corrigendum, if any