



\$~44

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 472/2019, I.A. 12253/2020, I.A. 11998/2021, I.A. 3722/2021
and I.A. 2943/2021**

SHRI V.K. VADHERAPlaintiff

Through: **Mr. Raghav Kalra, Advocate.**

versus

SEWA BHARTI & ORS.Defendants

Through: **Mr. Nitin Jain, Advocate.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER

% **24.04.2025**

List on 04.08.2025.

JYOTI SINGH, J

APRIL 24, 2025/YA